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Programme

September 18, 2021

08:00 Warming up ,  Gold

08:10 Warming up ,  Silber + Bronze

08:20 Warming up ,  Bambini + Beginner

08:30 Ice Res (Full)

08:45 Gold 1000 meter Semi Final 1 - 2

08:52 Silber 500 meter Semi Final 3 - 4

08:58 Bronze 500 meter Final 5

09:01 Bambini 222 meter Semi Final 6 - 7

09:07 Beginner 111 meter(1) Final 8

09:10 Ice Res (Track)

09:25 Gold 1000 meter Final 9 - 10

09:32 Silber 500 meter Final 11 - 12

09:38 Bronze 333 meter(1) Final 13

09:41 Bambini 222 meter Final 14 - 15

09:46 Ice Res (Track)

10:01 Gold 500 meter Semi Final 16 - 17

10:07 Silber 333 meter Semi Final 18 - 19

10:12 Beginner 111 meter(2) Final 20

10:15 Ice Res (Full)

10:35 Gold 500 meter Final 21 - 22

10:41 Silber 333 meter Final 23 - 24

10:46 Bronze 222 meter Final 25

10:48 Bambini 111 meter Semi Final 26 - 27

10:53 Ice Res (Track)

11:08 Gold 777 meter Super Final 28 - 29

11:15 Silber 777 meter Super Final 30 - 31

11:22 Bronze 333 meter(2) Final 32

11:22 Bambini 111 meter Final 33 - 34

11:27 Beginner 111 meter(3) Final 35

11:30 Ceremony

11:50 end
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List of Competitors

Gold

1 BECK Neele EVD GER
2 BORINSKI William EVD GER
3 DANNENBERG Adrian EVD GER
5 HARTMANN Moritz EVD GER
6 MIELKE Alessia EVD GER
7 PITZSCHKE Lotta EVD GER
8 STOLLENWERK Allegra EVD GER
9 TAUBERT Marten EVD GER
10 WEBER Katharina EVD GER
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Qualifying

Gold (   0 competitors)

@ ( 1)

Gold 1000 (   9 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 5

Gold 500 (   9 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 4

Gold 777 (   9 competitors)

SupF

B ( 1)

A ( 1)
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Results

Gold 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

16 1/2 1 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER 48.909
2 10 Katharina WEBER EVD GER 53.207
3 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER 53.245
4 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER  1:16.040

17 2/2 1 2 William BORINSKI EVD GER 49.852
2 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER 51.767
3 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER 54.126
4 1 Neele BECK EVD GER 54.844
5 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER  1:14.467

Gold 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

21 1/1 1 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER 52.590   5
2 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER 52.603   3
3 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER 53.958   2
4 1 Neele BECK EVD GER 54.236   1
5 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER 55.125

Gold 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

22 1/1 1 2 William BORINSKI EVD GER 49.366  34
2 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER 49.490  21
3 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER 52.037  13
4 10 Katharina WEBER EVD GER 52.287   8
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Distance Classification 500 meter Gold
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 2 William BORINSKI EVD 1  34 1-1 49.366

2 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD 2  21 1-2 48.909

3 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD 3  13 2-3 51.767

4 10 Katharina WEBER EVD 4   8 2-4 52.287

Final Group 2
5 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD 1   5 5-1 52.590

6 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD 2   3 3-2 52.603

7 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD 3   2 3-3 53.958

8 1 Neele BECK EVD 4   1 4-4 54.236

9 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD 5 4-5 55.125
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Results

Gold 777 meter Super Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

28 1/1 1 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER  1:24.379   3
2 1 Neele BECK EVD GER  1:26.371   2
3 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER  1:26.392   1
4 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER  1:28.624

Gold 777 meter Super Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

29 1/1 1 2 William BORINSKI EVD GER  1:16.926  34
2 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER  1:17.054  21
3 10 Katharina WEBER EVD GER  1:23.372  13
4 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER  1:23.461   8
5 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER  1:23.569   5
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Distance Classification 777 meter Gold
Fin Time

Super Final Group 1
1 2 William BORINSKI EVD 1  34 1  1:16.926

2 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD 2  21 2  1:17.054

3 10 Katharina WEBER EVD 3  13 3  1:23.372

4 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD 4   8 4  1:23.461

5 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD 5   5 5  1:23.569

Super Final Group 2
6 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD 1   3 1  1:24.379

7 1 Neele BECK EVD 2   2 2  1:26.371

8 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD 3   1 3  1:26.392

9 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD 4 4  1:28.624
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Results

Gold 1000 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

1 1/2 1 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER  1:42.429
2 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER  1:45.581
3 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER  1:47.248
4 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER  1:56.699

2 2/2 1 2 William BORINSKI EVD GER  1:42.332
2 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER  1:48.589
3 10 Katharina WEBER EVD GER  1:49.140
4 1 Neele BECK EVD GER  1:52.252
5 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER  1:52.425

Gold 1000 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

9 1/1 1 10 Katharina WEBER EVD GER  1:50.639   3
2 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD GER  1:50.864   2
3 1 Neele BECK EVD GER  1:53.700   1
4 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD GER  1:54.109

Gold 1000 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

10 1/1 1 2 William BORINSKI EVD GER  1:41.246  34

2 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD GER  1:41.417  21

3 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD GER  1:46.989  13

4 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD GER  1:48.919   8
5 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD GER  2:12.432   5
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Distance Classification 1000 meter Gold
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 2 William BORINSKI EVD 1  34 1-1  1:41.246

2 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD 2  21 1-2  1:41.417

3 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD 3  13 2-3  1:45.581

4 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD 4   8 2-4  1:48.589

5 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD 5   5 3-5  1:47.248

Final Group 2
6 10 Katharina WEBER EVD 1   3 3-1  1:49.140

7 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD 2   2 5-2  1:50.864

8 1 Neele BECK EVD 3   1 4-3  1:52.252

9 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD 4 4-4  1:54.109
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Overall Classification Gold
FP CDR time

1 2 William BORINSKI EVD 102 3 1-1-1  1:41.246

2 5 Moritz HARTMANN EVD  63 6 2-2-2  1:41.417

3 9 Marten TAUBERT EVD  29 11 4-3-4  1:48.589

4 10 Katharina WEBER EVD  24 13 6-4-3  1:49.140

5 3 Adrian DANNENBERG EVD  21 14 3-6-5  1:45.581

6 8 Allegra STOLLENWERK EVD  13 16 5-5-6  1:47.248

7 1 Neele BECK EVD   4 23 8-8-7  1:52.252

8 6 Alessia MIELKE EVD   3 24 9-7-8  1:54.109

9 7 Lotta PITZSCHKE EVD   2 25 7-9-9  1:50.864
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List of Competitors

Silber

11 BERNDT Lisa-Maria EVD GER

12 CZARNECKI Tilman EVD GER

13 GROßMANN Carlotta EVD GER

14 GROSU Steven EVD GER

15 JEZIAK Hubert EVD GER

16 LORENZ Maxim EVD GER

18 MAGER Tadeus EVD GER

19 MORCHE Sarah EVD GER

20 ZOSCHKE Klara EVD GER
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Qualifying

Silber 500 (   9 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 4

Silber 333 (   9 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 4

Silber 777 (   9 competitors)

SupF

B ( 1)

A ( 1)
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Results

Silber 333 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

18 1/2 1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER 36.881
2 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER 38.055
3 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER 39.894
4 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD GER 42.059
5 14 Steven GROSU EVD GER 50.831

19 2/2 1 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER 38.563
2 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER 39.019
3 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER 39.343
4 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER 41.129

Silber 333 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

23 1/1 1 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER 39.450   5
2 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER 39.675   3
3 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER 39.949   2
4 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD GER 41.854   1
5 14 Steven GROSU EVD GER 41.959

Silber 333 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

24 1/1 1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER 37.142  34

2 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER 37.401  21

3 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER 37.935  13

4 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER 38.613   8
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Distance Classification 333 meter Silber
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD 1  34 1-1 36.881

2 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD 2  21 2-2 37.401

3 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD 3  13 1-3 37.935

4 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD 4   8 2-4 38.613

Final Group 2
5 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD 1   5 3-1 39.343

6 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD 2   3 3-2 39.675

7 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD 3   2 4-3 39.949

8 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD 4   1 4-4 41.854

9 14 Steven GROSU EVD 5 5-5 41.959
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Results

Silber 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

3 1/2 1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER 54.702
2 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER 58.012
3 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER  1:19.824
p 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER Penalty

4 2/2 1 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER 55.716
2 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER 57.367
3 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER 59.983
4 14 Steven GROSU EVD GER  1:00.192
p 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD GER Penalty

Silber 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

11 1/1 1 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER 59.590   5
2 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER 59.695   3
3 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER  1:00.763   2
4 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD GER  1:02.049   1
5 14 Steven GROSU EVD GER  1:02.102

Silber 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

12 1/1 1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER 54.690  34

2 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER 57.029  21

3 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER 58.516  13

4 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER  1:14.210   8
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Distance Classification 500 meter Silber
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD 1  34 1-1 54.690

2 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD 2  21 2-2 57.029

3 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD 3  13 2-3 58.012

4 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD 4   8 1-4 55.716

Final Group 2
5 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD 1   5 3-1 59.590

6 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD 2   3 3-2 59.695

7 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD 3   2 P-3  1:00.763

8 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD 4   1 P-4  1:02.049

9 14 Steven GROSU EVD 5 4-5  1:00.192
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Results

Silber 777 meter Super Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

30 1/1 1 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD GER  1:33.259   3
2 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD GER  1:33.615   2
3 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD GER  1:37.107   1
4 14 Steven GROSU EVD GER  1:40.216

Silber 777 meter Super Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

31 1/1 1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD GER  1:27.488  34
2 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD GER  1:29.337  21
3 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD GER  1:31.982  13

4 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD GER  1:33.591   8

5 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD GER  1:35.088   5
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Distance Classification 777 meter Silber
Fin Time

Super Final Group 1
1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD 1  34 1  1:27.488

2 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD 2  21 2  1:29.337

3 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD 3  13 3  1:31.982

4 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD 4   8 4  1:33.591

5 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD 5   5 5  1:35.088

Super Final Group 2
6 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD 1   3 1  1:33.259

7 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD 2   2 2  1:33.615

8 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD 3   1 3  1:37.107

9 14 Steven GROSU EVD 4 4  1:40.216
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Overall Classification Silber
FP CDR time

1 19 Sarah MORCHE EVD 102 3 1-1-1  1:27.488

2 20 Klara ZOSCHKE EVD  50 8 4-2-2  1:29.337

3 13 Carlotta GROßMANN EVD  47 8 2-3-3  1:31.982

4 15 Hubert JEZIAK EVD  29 11 3-4-4  1:33.591

5 18 Tadeus MAGER EVD  13 16 5-6-5  1:35.088

6 12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD  10 18 7-5-6  1:33.259

7 11 Lisa-Maria BERNDT EVD   7 20 6-7-7  1:33.615

8 16 Maxim LORENZ EVD   3 24 8-8-8  1:37.107

9 14 Steven GROSU EVD 27 9-9-9  1:40.216
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List of Competitors

Bronze

21 KAISER Irmela EVD GER
22 KAULE Ella EVD GER
23 LÖHNING Lisa EVD GER
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Qualifying

Bronze 500 (   3 competitors)

F

A ( 1)

Bronze 33_ (   3 competitors)

F

A ( 1)

Bronze 222 (   3 competitors)

F

A ( 1)

Bronze 3_3 (   3 competitors)

F

A ( 1)
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Results

Bronze 222 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
25 1/1 1 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER 33.924  34

2 21 Irmela KAISER EVD GER 34.449  21
3 22 Ella KAULE EVD GER 37.614  13
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Distance Classification 222 meter Bronze
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 1  34 1 33.924

2 21 Irmela KAISER EVD 2  21 2 34.449

3 22 Ella KAULE EVD 3  13 3 37.614
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Results

Bronze 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

5 1/1 1 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER  1:15.339  34

2 21 Irmela KAISER EVD GER  1:15.374  21

3 22 Ella KAULE EVD GER  1:29.127  13
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Distance Classification 500 meter Bronze
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 1  34 1  1:15.339

2 21 Irmela KAISER EVD 2  21 2  1:15.374

3 22 Ella KAULE EVD 3  13 3  1:29.127
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Results

Bronze 333 meter(1) Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

13 1/1 1 21 Irmela KAISER EVD GER 50.947  34
2 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER 51.153  21
3 22 Ella KAULE EVD GER 57.338  13



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Distance Classification 333 meter(1) Bronze
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 21 Irmela KAISER EVD 1  34 1 50.947

2 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 2  21 2 51.153

3 22 Ella KAULE EVD 3  13 3 57.338
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Results

Bronze 333 meter(2) Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

32 1/1 1 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD GER 49.651  34
2 21 Irmela KAISER EVD GER 51.110  21
3 22 Ella KAULE EVD GER 59.086  13
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Distance Classification 333 meter(2) Bronze
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 1  34 1 49.651

2 21 Irmela KAISER EVD 2  21 2 51.110

3 22 Ella KAULE EVD 3  13 3 59.086



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Overall Classification Bronze
FP CDR time

1 23 Lisa LÖHNING EVD 123 5 1-2-1-1  1:15.339

2 21 Irmela KAISER EVD  97 7 2-1-2-2  1:15.374

3 22 Ella KAULE EVD  52 12 3-3-3-3  1:29.127
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List of Competitors

Bambini

25 AUST Leoni EVD GER
26 BARZ Julius EVD GER
27 JAHN Charlett EVD GER
28 KAISER Nyah EVD GER
29 KÄÄRIÄINEN Otto EVD GER
30 KUNZE Lennard EVD GER
31 PELZ Liv EVD GER
32 PITZSCHKE Janne EVD GER
34 RIEDEL Lotta EVD GER
35 SCHULZE Eric EVD GER
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Qualifying

Bambini 222 (  10 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 5

Bambini 111 (  10 competitors)

SF F

A ( 2) B ( 1)

A ( 1)
 5
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Results

Bambini 222 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
6 1/2 1 30 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 38.416

2 31 Liv PELZ EVD GER 39.886
3 27 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 44.293
4 26 Julius BARZ EVD GER 44.712
5 29 Otto KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD GER 47.351

7 2/2 1 28 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 42.684
2 34 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 46.876
3 32 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 49.001
4 25 Leoni AUST EVD GER 55.540
5 35 Eric SCHULZE EVD GER  1:00.151

Bambini 222 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
14 1/1 1 26 Julius BARZ EVD GER 44.154   3

2 25 Leoni AUST EVD GER 45.255   2
3 32 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 45.729   1
4 35 Eric SCHULZE EVD GER 48.795
5 29 Otto KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD GER 59.388

Bambini 222 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
15 1/1 1 31 Liv PELZ EVD GER 38.048  34

2 28 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 41.705  21
3 30 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 44.123  13
4 27 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 44.706   8
5 34 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 45.320   5



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Distance Classification 222 meter Bambini
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 31 Liv PELZ EVD 1  34 2-1 38.048

2 28 Nyah KAISER EVD 2  21 1-2 41.705

3 30 Lennard KUNZE EVD 3  13 1-3 38.416

4 27 Charlett JAHN EVD 4   8 3-4 44.293

5 34 Lotta RIEDEL EVD 5   5 2-5 45.320

Final Group 2
6 26 Julius BARZ EVD 1   3 4-1 44.154

7 25 Leoni AUST EVD 2   2 4-2 45.255

8 32 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD 3   1 3-3 45.729

9 35 Eric SCHULZE EVD 4 5-4 48.795

10 29 Otto KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD 5 5-5 47.351



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany
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Results

Bambini 111 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
26 1/2 1 31 Liv PELZ EVD GER 19.627

2 32 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 22.808
3 34 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 23.383
4 27 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 25.932
5 35 Eric SCHULZE EVD GER 29.417

27 2/2 1 30 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 20.691
2 28 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 21.267
3 25 Leoni AUST EVD GER 25.357
4 29 Otto KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD GER 25.414
5 26 Julius BARZ EVD GER 37.100

Bambini 111 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
33 1/1 1 27 Charlett JAHN EVD GER 22.055   3

2 25 Leoni AUST EVD GER 23.613   2
3 26 Julius BARZ EVD GER 23.985   1
4 29 Otto KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD GER 26.447
ns 35 Eric SCHULZE EVD GER No Start

Bambini 111 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark
34 1/1 1 31 Liv PELZ EVD GER 19.288  34

2 30 Lennard KUNZE EVD GER 19.966  21
3 28 Nyah KAISER EVD GER 21.458  13
4 32 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD GER 24.711   8
5 34 Lotta RIEDEL EVD GER 24.954   5



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Distance Classification 111 meter Bambini
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 31 Liv PELZ EVD 1  34 1-1 19.288

2 30 Lennard KUNZE EVD 2  21 1-2 19.966

3 28 Nyah KAISER EVD 3  13 2-3 21.267

4 32 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD 4   8 2-4 22.808

5 34 Lotta RIEDEL EVD 5   5 3-5 23.383

Final Group 2
6 27 Charlett JAHN EVD 1   3 4-1 22.055

7 25 Leoni AUST EVD 2   2 3-2 23.613

8 26 Julius BARZ EVD 3   1 5-3 23.985

9 29 Otto KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD 4 4-4 25.414

10 35 Eric SCHULZE EVD NS 5-NS 29.417



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Overall Classification Bambini
FP CDR time

1 31 Liv PELZ EVD  68 2 1-1 38.048

2 30 Lennard KUNZE EVD  34 5 3-2 38.416

3 28 Nyah KAISER EVD  34 5 2-3 41.705

4 27 Charlett JAHN EVD  11 10 4-6 44.293

5 34 Lotta RIEDEL EVD  10 10 5-5 45.320

6 32 Janne PITZSCHKE EVD   9 12 8-4 45.729

7 26 Julius BARZ EVD   4 14 6-8 44.154

8 25 Leoni AUST EVD   4 14 7-7 45.255

9 29 Otto KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD 19 10-9 47.351

10 35 Eric SCHULZE EVD 19 9-10 48.795



Vereinswettkampf
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List of Competitors

Beginner

36 CORDES Milou EVD GER
37 KÄÄRIÄINEN Lotta EVD GER
38 PECHE Juri EVD GER
39 PECHE Reka EVD GER
40 REIMANN Caithlyn EVD GER
41 RENTSCH Lotta EVD GER



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Qualifying

Beginner 11_ (   6 competitors)

F

A ( 1)

Beginner 1_1 (   6 competitors)

F

A ( 1)

Beginner 1__ (   6 competitors)

F

A ( 1)



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Results

Beginner 111 meter(1) Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

8 1/1 1 40 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD GER 26.173  34
2 36 Milou CORDES EVD GER 27.636  21
3 38 Juri PECHE EVD GER 33.870  13
4 37 Lotta KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD GER 35.094   8
5 41 Lotta RENTSCH EVD GER 40.137   5
6 39 Reka PECHE EVD GER  1:05.293   3



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:04

Distance Classification 111 meter(1) Beginner
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 40 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD 1  34 1 26.173

2 36 Milou CORDES EVD 2  21 2 27.636

3 38 Juri PECHE EVD 3  13 3 33.870

4 37 Lotta KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD 4   8 4 35.094

5 41 Lotta RENTSCH EVD 5   5 5 40.137

6 39 Reka PECHE EVD 6   3 6  1:05.293



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany
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WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:05

Results

Beginner 111 meter(2) Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

20 1/1 1 36 Milou CORDES EVD GER 28.351  34
2 38 Juri PECHE EVD GER 29.753  21
3 40 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD GER 29.766  13
4 37 Lotta KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD GER 31.067   8
5 41 Lotta RENTSCH EVD GER 37.537   5
6 39 Reka PECHE EVD GER 49.771   3



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:05

Distance Classification 111 meter(2) Beginner
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 36 Milou CORDES EVD 1  34 1 28.351

2 38 Juri PECHE EVD 2  21 2 29.753

3 40 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD 3  13 3 29.766

4 37 Lotta KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD 4   8 4 31.067

5 41 Lotta RENTSCH EVD 5   5 5 37.537

6 39 Reka PECHE EVD 6   3 6 49.771



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany
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WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:05

Results

Beginner 111 meter(3) Final Group 1
R R Fin Num Name Team Country NT Time Pnts Q Remark

35 1/1 1 40 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD GER 27.194  34
2 36 Milou CORDES EVD GER 28.215  21
3 38 Juri PECHE EVD GER 29.233  13
4 37 Lotta KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD GER 29.699   8
5 41 Lotta RENTSCH EVD GER 39.321   5
6 39 Reka PECHE EVD GER  1:00.621   3



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:05

Distance Classification 111 meter(3) Beginner
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 40 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD 1  34 1 27.194

2 36 Milou CORDES EVD 2  21 2 28.215

3 38 Juri PECHE EVD 3  13 3 29.233

4 37 Lotta KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD 4   8 4 29.699

5 41 Lotta RENTSCH EVD 5   5 5 39.321

6 39 Reka PECHE EVD 6   3 6  1:00.621



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany

18.09.2021

WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:05

Overall Classification Beginner
FP CDR time

1 40 Caithlyn REIMANN EVD  81 5 1-3-1 26.173

2 36 Milou CORDES EVD  76 5 2-1-2 27.636

3 38 Juri PECHE EVD  47 8 3-2-3 33.870

4 37 Lotta KÄÄRIÄINEN EVD  24 12 4-4-4 35.094

5 41 Lotta RENTSCH EVD  15 15 5-5-5 40.137

6 39 Reka PECHE EVD   9 18 6-6-6  1:05.293



Vereinswettkampf

Dresden, Germany
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WinSport 10.2.7.0 /18.09.2021/20:17:05

Overall Classification Bambini + Beginner

List of Infringements   Silber

NrName Team IRM Dist Rnd Grp Race Lap Time

12 Tilman CZARNECKI EVD PEN  C4 500 SF Group 1 # 1

16 Maxim LORENZ EVD PEN  ST6 500 SF Group 1 # 2

List of Infringements   Bambini

NrName Team IRM Dist Rnd Grp Race Lap Time

35 Eric SCHULZE EVD IRM  DNS 111 F Group 2 # 1


